              Infineon Technologies IRF40B207
 Manufacturer
                  Infineon Technologies
 Package
 TO-220AB-3
 Description
                40V 95A 4.5mΩ@57A,10V 83W 3.9V@50uA null TO-220AB-3  MOSFETs ROHS
              Pricing (USD)
 Sales Unit: Piece
                  Full Tube:
                  50
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
                      1+
                        $1.3491
                      	$ 1.35
                      10+
                        $1.2426
                      	$ 12.43
                      50+
                        $0.8703
                      	$ 43.52
              In Stock: 36
  Stock Notification
 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
      Add to Cart
      Save to Project
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
              Inquire for More Quantity